Results

Masters European Championship
Millau & Montauban, 8/26/03

Masters 80+ Women, 1 meter

Diver Team Result
1. Marie Kottikova Czeck Republic 99.90
2. René Puddifoot Great Britain 94.30
3. Ruth Jenssen Germany 84.35

Masters 80+ Women, 3 meters

Diver Team Result
1. René Puddifoot Great Britain 86.00

Masters 80+ Women, platform

Diver Team Result
1. René Puddifoot Great Britain 95.10

Masters 80+ Men, 1 meter

Diver Team Result
1. Birger Kivela Finland 98.20
2. Fritjov Stene Norway 93.05

Masters 80+ Men, 3 meters

Diver Team Result
1. Birger Kivela Finland 104.90

Masters 80+ Men, platform

Diver Team Result
1. Birger Kivela Finland 95.90

Masters 75-79 Men, 1 meter

Diver Team Result
1. Hans Kruska Germany 166.75
2. Otto Broschek Austria 162.35
3. Hugo Speelmans Belgium 131.55
4. Adolf Kléver Germany 130.90



Masters 75-79 Men, 3 meters

Diver

Otto Broschek
Hans Kruska
Adolf Klbver
Hugo Speelmans

PonE

Masters 75-79 Men, platform
Diver

1. Hans Kruska
2. Otto Broschek

Masters 70-74 Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Raisa Gorokhovskaya

Masters 70-74 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Raisa Gorokhovskaya

Masters 70-74 Women, platform

Diver
1. Raisa Gorokhovskaya

Masters 70-74 Men, 1 meter

Diver
1. Rene Weber
2. John Reynders

Masters 70-74 Men, 3 meters

Diver
1. Rene Weber
2. John Reynders

Masters 70-74 Men, platform

Diver
1. John Reynders
2. Rene Weber

Team
Austria
Germany
Germany
Belgium

Team
Germany
Austria

Team
Russia

Team
Russia

Team
Russia

Team
Germany
Nederlands

Team

Germany
Nederlands

Team
Nederlands
Germany

Result
178.45
174.05
144.50
118.35

Result
139.40
128.00

Result
143.80

Result
147.05

Result
115.70

Result
155.75
130.25

Result
159.00
157.10

Result
107.85
102.85



Masters 65-69 Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Erlena Safronova
2. Evgenia Stepanova

Masters 65-69 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Erlena Safronova
2. Evgenia Stepanova

Masters 65-69 Women, platform

Diver
1. Evgenia Stepanova

Masters 65-69 Men, 1 meter

Diver

Hans Dieter Pophal
Hans Weisbarth
Roland Schénhaar
Giuseppe Auber
Reinhard Ganssauge
Zdenek Kotva

Hans Haller

NoagaswhE

Masters 65-69 Men, 3 meters

Diver

Hans Dieter Pophal
Reinhard Ganssauge
Roland Schénhaar
Giuseppe Auber
Hans Weisbarth
Hans Haller

ok wbdpE

Masters 65-69 Men, platform

Diver

Hans Dieter Pophal
Hans Weisbarth
Reinhard Ganssauge
Giuseppe Auber
Roland Schénhaar
Hans Haller

ok wbdnpE

Team
Russia
Russia

Team
Russia
Russia

Team
Russia

Team
Germany
Germany
Germany

Italy

Germany
Czeck Republic
Germany

Team
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany

Team
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany

Result
181.55
142.20

Result
209.30
182.65

Result
142.80

Result
258.50
215.75
214.10
199.05
165.95
161.75
147.10

Result
284.60
227.55
215.25
211.85
208.60
153.95

Result
227.25
194.40
185.55
184.75
154.05
139.40



Masters 60-64 Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Irmtraud Bohn Mag

Masters 60-64 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Irmtraud Bohn Mag

Masters 60-64 Men, 1 meter

Diver
1. Janos Konkoly

Masters 60-64 Men, platform

Diver
1. Kostas Karpavicius
2. Jaume Castella Perarnau

Masters 55-59 Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Gabriella Gulyas
2. Natasa Drencic-Jerkovic

Masters 55-59 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Gabriella Gulyas
2. Natasa Drencic-Jerkovic

Masters 55-59 Women, platform

Diver
1. Gabriella Gulyas

Masters 55-59 Men, 3 meters

Diver
1. Giovani Dolcimascolo
2. Alexander Ruhl
3. Christian Dihe

Team
Austria

Team
Austria

Team
Hungary

Team
Lithuenia
Spain

Team
Germany
Croatia

Team

Germany
Croatia

Team
Germany

Team
Belgium
Germany
France

Result
175.45

Result
184.45

Result
206.20

Result
193.60
153.75

Result
165.10
161.75

Result
181.10
166.20

Result
128.65

Result
240.30
234.40
185.10



Masters 55-59 Men, platform

1.

Masters 50-54 Women, 1 meter

Masters 50-54 Women, 3 meters

PonE

Masters 50-54 Women, platform

N

ok wbdnpE

Diver
Peter Roseney

Diver

Grete Kugler
Regina Synoradzka
Elzbieta Wierniuk
Marja Salonius
Benita Doktar
Virginia Juodeikine

Diver

Grete Kugler
Regina Synoradzka
Elzbieta Wierniuk
Marja Salonius

Diver

Benita Doktar
Elzbieta Wierniuk
Marja Salonius

Masters 50-54 Men, 1 meter

NoapkownE

Diver

Peter Roseney
Jaroslav Cerny
Giovani Dolcimascolo
Leonid Pissarev
Alexander Ruhl

Peter Jewell
Christian Dihe

Masters 50-54 Men, 3 meters

N

Diver

Peter Roseney
Leonid Pissarev
Peter Jewell

Team
Switzerland

Team
Austria
Poland
Poland
Finland
Finland
Lithuenia

Team

Austria
Poland
Poland
Finland

Team

Finland
Poland
Finland

Team
Switzerland
Czeck Republic
Belgium

Russia
Germany

Great Britain
France

Team
Switzerland
Russia
Great Britain

Result
240.95

Result
227.70
206.40
185.65
155.95
150.60
95.80

Result
214.70
211.80
188.90
148.40

Result
163.10
152.30
127.25

Result
250.70
246.60
236.65
231.90
213.60
185.85
169.95

Result
256.05
233.30
175.20



Masters 50-54 Men, platform

Diver
1. Giovani Dolcimascolo
2. Alexander Ruhl

Masters 45-49 Women, 1 meter

Diver

Steffi Hubner

Petra Naumann

Lucie Freitag Fransen
Margarita Radavichene
Ana Vasquez Becker

arwbdNE

Masters 45-49 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Steffi Hubner
Lucie Freitag Fransen
3. Ana Vasquez Becker

N

Masters 45-49 Men, 1 meter

Diver
1. Veli Pekka Koponen

Masters 45-49 Men, 3 meters

Diver
1. Veli Pekka Koponen

Masters 45-49 Men, platform

Diver
1. Veli Pekka Koponen

Masters 40-44 Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Asta Girdauskiene
Christine Dietrich
3. Leena Tuomisto

N

Masters 40-44 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Asta Girdauskiene
2. Leena Tuomisto

Team
Belgium
Germany

Team
Germany
Germany
Germany
Lithuenia
Spain

Team
Germany
Germany
Spain

Team
Finland

Team
Finland

Team
Finland

Team
Lithuenia
Switzerland
Finland

Team
Lithuenia
Finland

Result
195.30
177.55

Result
240.70
211.25
202.30
193.80
180.65

Result
244.55
221.40
188.30

Result
243.95

Result
251.80

Result
211.30

Result
199.55
174.80
172.95

Result
240.80
197.15



3. Christine Dietrich

Masters 40-44 Women, platform

Diver
1. Asta Girdauskiene
2. Leena Tuomisto

Masters 40-44 Men, 1 meter

Diver

Christian Mc Lure
Arnost Weinhold
Werner Zuhlke
Jukka Jaaskelainen
Vincent Druguet

akrwbdE

Masters 40-44 Men, 3 meters

Diver

Werner Zuhlke
Christian Mc Lure
Jukka Jaaskelainen
Jari Nuutinen

rownNpE

Masters 40-44 Men, platform

Diver

Erik Smet
Christian Mc Lure
Werner Zuhlke
Jari Nuutinen
Vincent Druguet

arwbdNE

Masters 35-39 Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Hana Novotnha
Dana Jurcova
3. Nathalie Farpour

N

Masters 35-39 Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Hana Novotna
2. Nathalie Farpour

Masters 35-39 Women, platform

Diver

Switzerland

Team
Lithuenia
Finland

Team

France

Czeck Republic
Germany
Finland

France

Team
Germany
France
Finland
Finland

Team
Belgium
France
Germany
Finland
France

Team

Czeck Republic
Czeck Republic
Switzerland

Team
Czeck Republic
Switzerland

Team

173.40

Result
213.90
150.60

Result
227.75
209.60
205.50
183.85
152.05

Result
266.45
240.40
213.30
211.35

Result
273.80
194.00
171.85
164.15
144.80

Result
274.40
196.00
192.90

Result
291.45
174.05

Result



1.

Ausra Babrauskiene

Masters 35-39 Men, 1 meter

©ONoGhkwWNE

Diver

Jari Komulainen

Alexandre Robert Silva Crispim
Michael Kemenater

Ladislav Helis

Thomas Bachmann

Roman Kotnauer

Didier Simorre

Pedro Morales

Masters 35-39 Men, 3 meters

NGO RWNE

Diver

Michael Kemenater

Alexandre Robert Silva Crispim
Jari Komulainen

Thomas Bachmann

Ladislav Helis

Didier Simorre

Jaime Abello Santana

Pedro Morales

Masters 35-39 Men, platform

arwbdNE

Diver

Didier Simorre
Thomas Bachmann
Jari Komulainen
Michael Kemenater
Jaime Abello Santana

Masters 30-34 Women, 1 meter

ok whPE

Diver

Zora Stodolova
Daniela Hanusova
Angelica Eichstaedt
Sabrina Manzato
Helen Paszyn
Lenka Markova

Masters 30-34 Women, 3 meters

PonE

Diver

Zora Stodolova
Angelica Eichstaedt
Daniela Hanusova
Lenka Markova

Lithuenia

Team

Finland
Nederlands
Germany
Czeck Republic
Switzerland
Czeck Republic
France

Spain

Team
Germany
Nederlands
Finland
Switzerland
Czeck Republic
France

France

Spain

Team
France
Switzerland
Finland
Germany
France

Team

Czeck Republic
Czeck Republic
Germany

Italy

Great Britain
Czeck Republic

Team

Czeck Republic
Germany
Czeck Republic
Czeck Republic

144.60

Result
292.40
263.25
260.10
259.10
255.50
243.35
211.35
187.50

Result
297.55
293.25
269.55
267.15
256.70
234.10
215.90
211.35

Result
269.30
257.55
246.20
221.30
199.90

Result
231.30
207.00
196.70
168.50
152.60
150.85

Result
251.30
235.60
201.75
155.55



5.

Masters 30-34 Women, platform

N

Helen Paszyn

Diver

Paty Vanmechelen
Angelica Eichstaedt
Sabrina Manzato

Masters 30-34 Men, 1 meter

ok wbdnpE

Diver

Dirk Thys

Liam Bayani
Jacques Pericat
Antoine Giannelli
Rael Hayman
Richard Heraty

Masters 30-34 Men, 3 meters

ok whPE

Diver

Dirk Thys
Antoine Giannelli
Jacques Pericat
Rael Hayman
Liam Bayani
Richard Heraty

Masters 30-34 Men, platform

Masters 25-29 Women, 1 meter

abrwdNE

Masters 25-29 Women, 3 meters

1.

akrwbdE

Diver

Dirk Thys
Jacques Pericat
Richard Heraty
Liam Bayani
Rael Hayman

Diver

Libuse Kresova
Susan Brierley
Jitka Kuckova
Tina Ayles
Jana Skacelova

Diver
Tina Ayles

Great Britain

Team
Belgium
Germany
Italy

Team
Belgium
Finland
France
France
Great Britain
Great Britain

Team
Belgium
France
France
Great Britain
Finland
Great Britain

Team
Belgium
France
Great Britain
Finland
Great Britain

Team

Czeck Republic
Great Britain
Czeck Republic
Great Britain
Czeck Republic

Team
Great Britain

149.70

Result
211.15
169.15
157.70

Result
300.95
211.85
208.15
189.25
189.15
166.05

Result
244.95
226.45
212.75
194.80
189.70
137.60

Result
283.20
213.85
171.95
162.20
141.15

Result
185.15
175.75
173.15
171.85
141.05

Result
189.75



2. Susan Brierley
3. Jitka Kuckova
4. Libuse Kresova

Masters 25-29 Women, platform

Diver
1. Julie Vanderchmitt
2. Susan Brierley

Masters 25-29 Men, 1 meter

Diver
1. Robert Choutka
Emeric Gosselin
3. Jussi-Pekka Kentala

N

Masters 25-29 Men, 3 meters

Diver
1. Jussi-Pekka Kentala

Great Britain
Czeck Republic
Czeck Republic

Team
France
Great Britain

Team

Czeck Republic
France
Finland

Team
Finland

185.25
181.25
171.45

Result
224.95
168.05

Result
274.45
188.40
146.60

Result
149.15



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

